PIONEER ACTIVITY CENTER FEE SCHEDULE JUNE 1, 2016 - MAY 31, 2017

FACULTY/STAFF ANNUAL SEMESTER SUMMER
SINGLE S114 $75 S54
FAMILY $142 $101 $75
GENERAL PUBLIC ANNUAL SEMESTER SUMMER
SINGLE $194 $128 S94
FAMILY $250 5181 $134
SENIOR CITIZEN (62 & older) ANNUAL SEMESTER SUMMER
SINGLE $120 NA NA
FAMILY (all must be 62 & older) $170 NA NA
MONTHY MEMBERSHIPS
SINGLE $80
FAMILY $87
UW-PLATTEVILLE STUDENT SEMESTER
FULL TIME SINGLE (12+ credits per semester) SO
FULL TIME FAMILY (12+ credits per semester) $45
PART TIME SINGLE (1-11 credits per semester) $58
PART TIME FAMILY (1-11 credits per semester) S71

UW-PLATTEVILLE STUDENT SUMMER MEMBERSHIPS

UW-PLATTEVILLE STUDENT SUMMER
FULL TIME SINGLE (6+ credits in summer) SO
FULL TIME FAMILY (6+ credits in summer) $45
PART TIME SINGLE (1-5 credits in summer) $58
PART TIME FAMILY (1-5 credits in summer) §71
NO SUMMER CREDITS (must be registered for Fall 2015) $58
HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATED senior who has been accepted to $58

UW-Platteville for the Fall 2015 semester

Graduated UW-Platteville or Non-UW-Platteville Students

Considered General Public - see rates above

ANNUAL CORPORATE RATES
# OF MEMBERS COST TO CORPORATE MEMBERS CORPORATION
FEE PAID
0-25 S45/SINGLE  $90/FAMILY $2,575
26-50 S45/SINGLE  $90/FAMILY $4,536




